cronometragem

6a Etapa Campeonato LDA e

28 a 30 Dezembro 2018 ro §‘ SO

6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

Prova 1 Formula LDA 29/12/2018 11:25. ..
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:02.221 +1.519 12:04:33.787 5 2:21.624 +15.025 11:56:58.887
(2) SANDRO FREITAS (S) 10 2:02.819 +2.117 12:06:36.606 6 2:07.848 +1.249 11:59:06.735
1 11:48:02.957 1 2:02.986 +2.284 12:08:39.592 7 2:08.581 +1.982 12:01:15.316
2 2:00.030 +0.007 11:50:02.987 12 2:03.190 +2.488 12:10:42.782 8 2:07.595 +0.996 12:03:22.911
3 2:00.324 +0.301 11:52:03.311 9 2:07.076 +0.477 12:05:29.987
4 2:00.349 +0.326 11:54:03.660 (74) SILVIO RAMOS 10 2:07.089 +0.490 12:07:37.076
5 2:00.029 +0.006 11:56:03.689 1 11:48:09.006 1 2:11.187 +4.588 12:09:48.263
6 2:00.023 - 11:58:03.712 2 2:05.605 +3.285 11:50:14.611 12 2:08.720 +2.121 12:11:56.983
7 2:00.090 +0.067 12:00:03.802 3 2:04.763 +2.443 11:52:19.374
8 2:00.273 +0.250 12:02:04.075 4 2:03.511 +1.191 11:54:22.885 (12) RUI - LUIGI
9 2:00.443 +0.420 12:04:04.518 5 2:02.771 +0.451 11:56:25.656 1 - 11.48-11.503
10 2:00.784 +0.761 12:06:05.302 6 2:02.642 +0.322 11:58:28.298 2 2:40.002 | - 11:50:51.505
" 2:00.650 +0.627 12:08:05.952 7 2:02.540 +0.220 12:00:30.838
12 2:02.272 +2.249 12:10:08.224 8 2:02.552 +0.232 12:02:33.390
9 2:02.859 +0.539 12:04:36.249
(19) RODRIGO ROSSET (S) 10 2:03.122 +0.802 12:06:39.371
1 - 11:48:03.974 1 2:03.353 +1.033 12:08:42.724
2 2:00.233 +0.952 11:50:04.207 12 2:02.320 - 12:10:45.044
3 2:00.323 +1.042 11:52:04.530
4 2:00.064 +0.783 11:54:04.594 (71) ZAZA (S)
5 2:00.159 +0.878 11:56:04.753 1 11:48:13.627
6 1:59.905 +0.624 11:58:04.658 2 2:03.493 +0.939 11:50:17.120
7 1:59.281 - 12:00:03.939 3 2:04.333 +1.779 11:52:21.453
8 2:00.217 +0.936 12:02:04.156 4 2:02.554 | - 11:54:24.007
9 2:00.143 +0.862 12:04:04.299 5 2:03.707 +1.153 11:56:27.714
10 2:00.912 +1.631 12:06:05.211 6 2:03.673 +1.119 11:58:31.387
1" 2:00.656 +1.375 12:08:05.867 7 2:02.918 +0.364 12:00:34.305
12 2:02.440 +3.159 12:10:08.307 8 2:03.022 +0.468 12:02:37.327
9 2:03.664 +1.110 12:04:40.991
(8) EDU ALFIA 10 2:03.285 +0.731 12:06:44.276
1 - 11:48:04.597 11 2:03.378 +0.824 12:08:47.654
2 2:00.436 +0.298 11:50:05.033 12 2:05.821 +3.267 12:10:53.475
3 2:00.138 - 11:52:05.171
4 2:00.804 +0.666 11:54:05.975 (27) MARCELO BRAJANDRE CUNHA
5 2:00.488 +0.350 11:56:06.463 1 11:48:09.135
6 2:00.738 +0.600 11:58:07.201 2 2:05.585 +2.324 11:50:14.720
7 2:01.557 +1.419 12:00:08.758 3 2:06.149 +2.888 11:52:20.869
8 2:01.423 +1.285 12:02:10.181 4 2:03.261 | - 11:54:24.130
9 2:01.877 +1.739 12:04:12.058 5 2:04.331 +1.070 11:56:28.461
10 2:02.251 +2.113 12:06:14.309 6 2:05.836 +2.575 11:58:34.297
1 2:02.257 +2.119 12:08:16.566 7 2:04.291 +1.030 12:00:38.588
12 2:03.503 +3.365 12:10:20.069 8 2:04.314 +1.053 12:02:42.902
9 2:04.641 +1.380 12:04:47.543
(70) ALEX BONILHA (S) 10 2:04.795 +1.534 12:06:52.338
1 11:48:05.426 1" 2:05.289 +2.028 12:08:57.627
2 2:01.320 - 11:50:06.746 12 2:05.483 +2.222 12:11:03.110
3 2:01.749 +0.429 11:52:08.495
4 2:01.731 +0.411 11:54:10.226 (112) JEAN QUADROS
5 2:02.316 +0.996 11:56:12.542 1 11:48:12.491
6 2:02.968 +1.648 11:58:15.510 2 2:06.088 +0.919 11:50:18.579
7 2:02.564 +1.244 12:00:18.074 3 2:05.272 +0.103 11:52:23.851
8 2:02.780 +1.460 12:02:20.854 4 2:05.569 +0.400 11:54:29.420
9 2:02.489 +1.169 12:04:23.343 5 2:05.169 \ - 11:56:34.589
10 2:02.134 +0.814 12:06:25.477 6 2:05.482 +0.313 11:58:40.071
1 2:02.290 +0.970 12:08:27.767 7 2:07.490 +2.321 12:00:47.561
12 2:02.845 +1.525 12:10:30.612 8 2:05.881 +0.712 12:02:53.442
9 2:06.975 +1.806 12:05:00.417
(3) ROGERIO TEIXEIRA PINTO 10 2:06.529 +1.360 12:07:06.946
1 - 11:48:05.240 1 2:10.807 +5.638 12:09:17.753
2 2:00.702 - 11:50:05.942 12 2:10.276 +5.107 12:11:28.029
3 2:13.304 +12.602 11:52:19.246
4 2:02.801 +2.099 11:54:22.047 (55) GREGORIO AYUB
5 2:02.367 +1.665 11:56:24.414 1 11:48:15.193
6 2:02.099 +1.397 11:58:26.513 2 2:07.533 +0.934 11:50:22.726
7 2:02.298 +1.596 12:00:28.811 3 2:06.599 | - 11:52:29.325
8 2:02.755 +2.053 12:02:31.566 4 2:07.938 +1.339 11:54:37.263
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